			Home
	Speco Technologies
	CVC-1700S
Speco Technologies - CVC-1700S
Below are all the different types of Speco Technologies. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual
 Search
					Click here to download the manual
Contents
 CVC 1700   CVC 1700W   CVC 1700S   B W   Weatherproof  Camera with  Protective  Housing     cable and 12V DC power sup      ply  Housing made of durable  black aluminum      B W MINIATURE  ALL IN ONE  BOARD CAMERA   WITH HOUSING AND  MOUNTING BRACKET    CVC   4 4 BC 2   1 3  CCD Image sensor   512  H  x 492  V  picture elements   EIA standard 525 TV lines 60 fields sec   PLL 2 1   Internal   Hor  400 TV lines   Vert  350 TV lines  Auto 1 60 1 50 000 sec    Built in   3 6mm  Hor  72    Vert  53     Hor  15 75 KHz Vert  60 Hz  0 1 lux   F 1 6   1 0 Vp p  75 ohm composite    RCA connector   Greater than 50dB   Video   RCA  Power   DC jack   1 4   ET   122   F   Within 90  RH   12V DC  Power supply included    150 mA  4 5oz    2   H  X 2   W  X 1 3 4   D    Black metal with bracket  2 5mm
...
			Home
	Speco Technologies
	CVC-1700S
© Sitemap - Copyright 2010-2020